Day Time Category

Monday 21 June 3pm-8pm Registration/Packet pick up
Tuesday 22 June Tam- 3pm All
8:00am Women 10-12
9:00am Men 10-12
10:00am Women 13-14
11:30am Men 13-14
1:00pm Women 15-16
3:00 PM Paracycling M/W BVI1-2
3:02 PM Paracycling M/W C4-5
3:05 PM Paracycling M/W C1-3
3:10 PM Paracycling M/W H1-4 M/W T1-2
6:30pm Awards, Old Mill District
Ipm-9pm All
Wednesday 23 June 2pm-8pm Criterium
3:30 PM Paracycling Bicycles
4:30 PM Women 10-12
5:30 PM Men 10-12
6:30 PM Women 13-14
7:30 PM Men 13-14
8:30 PM Women 15-16
9:30 PM Awards, Northwest Crossing
S5pm-9pm All
TT schedule revised 2 Jun 10
Thursday 24 June Zam-4pm All
8:00 AM Women 10-12
to follow Men 10-12
Women 13-14
Men 13-14

Paracycling: H 1-2, T1-2
Paracycling: Women C2-3, CP 3-4
Paracycling: Women C4-5, Men C2-5
Men CP3-4, H3-4, BVI M/W

Women 15-16
Men 15-16
Women 17-18
Men 17-18
Elite Men
U23 Men
Elite/U23 Women
6:30 PM Awards, Old Mill District
Ipm-9pm All
Friday 25 June 12 pm- Ipm All
10:00 AM Caravan drivers meeting
1:00 PM Men 15-16 (cat. 1-3)
2:00 PM Women 17-18
3:00 PM Men 17-18 (cat. 1-3)
4:30 PM Men U23 (cat. 1-2)
6:00 PM Women Elite/U23
7:30 PM Men Elite
9:30 PM Awards, Downtown Bend
Ipm-9pm All
Saturday 26 June Zam- 12pm All
8:153 AM Men 15-16 (cat. 1-3)
8:30 AM Women 17-18
12:00pm Men U23 (cat.1-2)
6:30 PM Awards, Old Mill District
Ipm-9pm All
Sunday 27 June Tam-12pm All
8:00am Junior Men 17-18 (cat. 1-3)
8:15am Elite/U23 Women (cat. 1-2)
12pm Elite Men (cat.l)

6:30pm Awards, Old Mill District

Event
Old Mill District
Above Helly-Hanson

Entrance on the side of the building

Onsite packet pickup $20
Road Race
Road Race
Road Race
Road Race
Road Race
Road Race
Road Race
Road Race
Road Race
All
Packet pickup and registration

Onsite packet pickup $20
Min 10; Max 100
Criterium
Criterium
Criterium
Criterium
Criterium
All
Packet pickup and registration

Onsite packet pickup $20
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
Time Trial
All
Packet pickup and registration

Onsite packet pickup $20

Old Mill District at Registration Room

Criterium
Criterium
Criterium
Criterium
Criterium
Criterium
All
Packet pickup and registration

Onsite packet pickup $20
Road Race
Road Race
Road Race
All
Packet pickup and registration

Onsite packet pickup $20
Road Race
Road Race
Road Race
All

Distance Laps

20k
20k
30k
40k
58k
58k
58k
48K
48k

18k
18k
20k
20k
20k
20k

12k
12k
12k
12k
12k
24k
24k
24k
24k
24k
24k
24k
35k
35k
35k

28k
20k
50k
60k
50k
80k

60k
60k
160k

113k
113k
160k
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