

## **Juniors/U23/Elite Road Nationals**

Dom	Time	Cataman	Frant	Distance	Tama
Day Monday 21 June		Category Registration/Packet pick up	Event Old Mill District	Distance	Laps
Wioliday 21 June	3 pm - 8 pm	Registration/Facket pick up	Above Helly-Hanson		
			Entrance on the side of the building		
Tuesday 22 June	7am- 3pm	All	Onsite packet pickup \$20		
ruesuuy 22 june	8:00am	Women 10-12	Road Race	20k	3
	9:00am	Men 10-12	Road Race	20k	3
	10:00am	Women 13-14	Road Race	30k	5
	11:30am	Men 13-14	Road Race	40k	7
	1:00pm	Women 15-16	Road Race	55k	10
	3:00 PM	Paracycling M/W BVI1-2	Road Race	55k	10
	3:02 PM	Paracycling M/W C4-5	Road Race	55k	10
	3:05 PM	Paracycling M/W C1-3	Road Race	45K	8
	3:10 PM		Road Race	45k	8
	6:30pm	Paracycling M/W H1-4 M/W T1-2  Awards, Old Mill District	All	AUF	O
	_ 7	All			
	7pm-9pm	All	Packet pickup and registration		
Wednesday 23 June	2pm-8pm	Criterium	Onsite packet pickup \$20		
wednesday 23 June	3:30 PM	Paracycling Bicycles	Min 10; Max 100	15k	
	4:30 PM	Women 10-12	Criterium	15k	
	5:30 PM	Men 10-12	Criterium	20k	
	6:30 PM	Women 13-14	Criterium	20k 20k	
	7:30 PM	Men 13-14	Criterium	20k	
			Criterium		
	8:30 PM	Women 15-16	All	20k	
	9:30 PM	Awards, Northwest Crossing All			
	5pm-9pm	TT schedule revised 2 Jun 10	Packet pickup and registration		
Thursday 24 June	7am-4pm	All	Onsite packet pickup \$20		
Indisday 24 June	8:00 AM	Women 10-12	Time Trial	12k	
	to follow	Men 10-12	Time Trial	12k	
	to lollow	Women 13-14	Time Trial	12k	
		Men 13-14	Time Trial	12k	
		Paracycling: H 1-2, T1-2	Time Trial	12k 12k	
			Time Trial	24k	
		Paracycling: Women C2-3, CP 3-4	Time Trial	24k	
		Paracycling: Women C4-5, Men C2-5	Time Trial		
		Men CP3-4, H3-4, BVI M/W Women 15-16	Time Trial	24k 24k	
			Time Trial	24k 24k	
		Men 15-16			
		Women 17-18	Time Trial	24k	
		Men 17-18	Time Trial	24k	
		Elite Men	Time Trial	35k	
		U23 Men	Time Trial	35k	
	C-20 DW	Elite/U23 Women	Time Trial <b>All</b>	35k	
	6:30 PM	Awards, Old Mill District All			
	7pm-9pm	All	Packet pickup and registration		
Friday 25 June	12 pm- 7pm	All	Onsite packet pickup \$20		
riday 25 June	10:00 AM	Caravan drivers meeting	Old Mill District at Registration Room		
	1:00 PM	Men 15-16 (cat. 1-3)	Criterium	25k	
	2:00 PM	Women 17-18	Criterium	20k	
	3:00 PM	Men 17-18 (cat. 1-3)	Criterium	50k	
	4:30 PM	Men U23 (cat. 1-2)	Criterium	60k	
	6:00 PM	Women Elite/U23	Criterium	50k	
	7:30 PM	Men Elite	Criterium	80k	
	9:30 PM	Awards, Downtown Bend	All	OUR	
	7pm-9pm	All	Packet pickup and registration		
	Ipin opin		I donet provap and registration		
Saturday 26 June	7am- 12pm	All	Onsite packet pickup \$20		
,, ,	8:15 AM	Men 15-16 (cat. 1-3)	Road Race	60k	2
	8:30 AM	Women 17-18	Road Race	60k	2
	12:00pm	Men U23 (cat.1-2)	Road Race	160k	6
	6:30 PM	Awards, Old Mill District	All		-
	7pm-9pm	All	Packet pickup and registration		
	-P vP		- action promap and rogistication		
Sunday 27 June	7am-12pm	All	Onsite packet pickup \$20		
, ,	8:00am	Junior Men 17-18 (cat. 1-3)	Road Race	113k	4
	8:15am	Elite/U23 Women (cat. 1-2)	Road Race	113k	4
	12pm	Elite Men (cat.1)	Road Race	160k	6
	6:30pm	Awards, Old Mill District	All		-
	0.00 Pari				